
 Event Description  Event Description
SCREENING + Fasted 4 hours (water is allowed) SCREENING + Fasted 4 hours (water is allowed)

Mon 23 Feb ADMISSION + Fasted 4 hours (water is allowed) Wed 25 Feb ADMISSION + Fasted 4 hours (water is allowed)
Tue 24 Feb See informed consent Thu 26 Feb See informed consent

Wed 25 Feb Pharmacokinetic day Fri 27 Feb Pharmacokinetic day
Thu 26 Feb Stay at the unit Sat 28 Feb Stay at the unit
Fri 27 Feb Stay at the unit Sun 1 Mar Stay at the unit
Sat 28 Feb Stay at the unit Mon 2 Mar Stay at the unit
Sun 1 Mar Stay at the unit Tue 3 Mar Stay at the unit
Mon 2 Mar Stay at the unit Wed 4 Mar Stay at the unit
Tue 3 Mar Stay at the unit Thu 5 Mar Stay at the unit

Wed 4 Mar Stay at the unit Fri 6 Mar Stay at the unit
Thu 5 Mar Stay at the unit Sat 7 Mar Stay at the unit
Fri 6 Mar Stay at the unit Sun 8 Mar Stay at the unit
Sat 7 Mar Stay at the unit Mon 9 Mar Stay at the unit
Sun 8 Mar Stay at the unit Tue 10 Mar Stay at the unit
Mon 9 Mar Stay at the unit Wed 11 Mar Stay at the unit
Tue 10 Mar Stay at the unit Thu 12 Mar Stay at the unit

Wed 11 Mar Discharge around noon Fri 13 Mar Discharge around noon

Wed 25 Mar
Ambulatory visit 1 at 7 am + Fasted 8 hours (water is allowed)

This appointment takes all morning Fri 27 Mar
Ambulatory visit 1 at 7 am + Fasted 8 hours (water is allowed)

This appointment takes all morning
Wed 8 Apr Ambulatory visit 2 + Fasted 4 hours (water is allowed) Fri 10 Apr Ambulatory visit 2 + Fasted 4 hours (water is allowed)
Wed 22 Apr Ambulatory visit 3 + Fasted 4 hours (water is allowed) Fri 24 Apr Ambulatory visit 3 + Fasted 4 hours (water is allowed)
Wed 6 May Ambulatory visit 4 + Fasted 4 hours (water is allowed) Fri 8 May Ambulatory visit 4 + Fasted 4 hours (water is allowed)
Wed 20 May Ambulatory visit 5 + Fasted 4 hours (water is allowed) Fri 22 May Ambulatory visit 5 + Fasted 4 hours (water is allowed)
Wed 10 Jun Ambulatory visit 6 + Fasted 4 hours (water is allowed) Fri 12 Jun Ambulatory visit 6 + Fasted 4 hours (water is allowed)
Wed 24 Jun Ambulatory visit 7 + Fasted 4 hours (water is allowed) Fri 26 Jun Ambulatory visit 7 + Fasted 4 hours (water is allowed)

Group 2

Partial payment maximum 3 weeks after 13MAR2026 + after ambulatory visit 4
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Final payment maximum 3 weeks after last contact
Availability required for all dates
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